
Wed 13 Nov 2024

Fri 8 Nov 2024

Mon 6 Jan 2025

Tue 7 Jan 2025

Wed 8 Jan 2025

Thu 9 Jan 2025

Mon 13 Jan 2025

Mon 9 Dec 2024

Tue 10 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Thu 12 Dec 2024

Fri 13 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Thu 19 Dec 2024

Fri 20 Dec 2024

Mon 6 Jan 2025

Tue 7 Jan 2025

Mon 16 Dec 2024

Tue 17 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Thu 19 Dec 2024

Fri 20 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Thu 12 Dec 2024

Fri 13 Dec 2024

Mon 16 Dec 2024

Tue 17 Dec 2024

Mon 9 Dec 2024

Tue 10 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Thu 12 Dec 2024

Fri 13 Dec 2024

Wed 4 Dec 2024

Thu 5 Dec 2024

Fri 6 Dec 2024

Mon 9 Dec 2024

Tue 10 Dec 2024

Mon 2 Dec 2024

Tue 3 Dec 2024

Wed 4 Dec 2024

Thu 5 Dec 2024

Fri 6 Dec 2024 Tue 3 Dec 2024

Mon 25 Nov 2024

Tue 26 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Fri 29 Nov 2024

Mon 25 Nov 2024

Mon 25 Nov 2024

Tue 26 Nov 2024

Tue 26 Nov 2024

Mon 18 Nov 2024

Tue 19 Nov 2024

Wed 20 Nov 2024

Thu 21 Nov 2024

Fri 22 Nov 2024

Thu 14 Nov 2024

Fri 15 Nov 2024

Mon 18 Nov 2024

Tue 19 Nov 2024

Wed 20 Nov 2024

Wed 20 Nov 2024

Thu 21 Nov 2024

Fri 22 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Fri 29 Nov 2024

Mon 2 Dec 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Fri 29 Nov 2024

RECOMMENDED FINAL DESPATCH DATE BEFORE CHRISTMAS - 17th DECEMBER

Important - Although everything is despatched on a next day service, next day delivery CANNOT be guaranteed. If 

you would like to collect your order please call and discuss with the office.

Wed 4 Dec 2024

Thu 5 Dec 2024

Fri 6 Dec 2024

The workshop will be closed from 12.30pm on Friday 20th December                                     

We will re-open on Monday 6th January 2025

Mon 11 Nov 2024

Mon 2 Dec 2024

Tue 3 Dec 2024

Tue 12 Nov 2024

Wed 13 Nov 2024

Fri 15 Nov 2024

Thu 21 Nov 2024

Fri 22 Nov 2024

CHRISTMAS SCHEDULE 2024

These turnaround dates are based upon the following: 

• Prompt payment received

• Image files uploaded/prints delivered within two days of receipt of order

• No unforeseen delays with materials

DATE ORDER RECEIVED 

AT KALEIDOSCOPE

ASSEMBLED ORDERS 

(Including prints)

Mon 18 Nov 2024

NON ASSEMBLY ORDERS 

(No prints)

Ready for despatch/collection Ready for despatch/collection

Thu 14 Nov 2024

Tue 19 Nov 2024

Mon 4 Nov 2024

Tue 5 Nov 2024

Wed 6 Nov 2024

Thu 7 Nov 2024


